127127
FRAME AND GENERAL PURPOSE FIXINGS
PRODUCTION PROGRAMME - PLASTIC SLEEVES
KNX Expansion plug Ø6, Ø8, Ø10, Ø12, Ø14, Ø16 - nylon
Code dk x Lk [mm]
Recommended screw
diameter
dw
Effective
anchorage depth
 heff[mm]
Min. depth of drilled
hole
ho[mm]
Pcs
Ø06 KNX-06030 6.0 x 30 3.5 - 4 30 40 1000
Ø08 KNX-08040 8.0 x 40 4 - 6 40 50 500
KNX-08050 8.0 x 50 4 - 6 50 60 400
Ø10 KNX-10050 10 x 50 5 - 7 50 60 300
KNX-10060 10 x 60 5 - 7 60 70 200
Ø12 KNX-12060 12 x 60 6 - 8 60 70 150
KNX-12080 12 x 80 6 - 8 80 90 100
Ø14 KNX-14080 14 x 80 10 80 90 100
Ø16 KNX-16100 16 x 100 12 100 110 50
Description
Plug recommended for fixing of wood and wood-based members
Technical data
Type of installation pre-fastening installation
Sleeve material
100%
nylon
Features and advantages of the product
Gripped
firmly in
place
During the first stage of installation the plug is held firmly
in place as the expansion lugs on its outside prevent it from
turning once it has been placed in the hole.
Widened rim Its widened rim prevents the plug from sinking too deep into
the drill hole
POLISH
PRODUCER
Product marking
KNX 06 030
Type Diameter Length